
Weihnachts-Sprint de Noël
St.Vith 21.12.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Leslie CRETTELS
Hermathenae
Percurso : D:01
Distancia : 5210m (Desnivel 100m)
Tempo : 0:42:09 (8'05"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Astrid VLIEGEN 0:34:41
3. Caroline MARGREVE 0:42:39

1. 201 00:00:44 87m 8'26"/km
2. 202 00:00:44 00:01:28 82m 8'57"/km
3. 203 00:00:41 00:02:09 56m 12'12"/km
4. 204 00:01:14 00:03:23 126m 9'47"/km
5. 205 00:01:49 00:05:12 76m 23'54"/km
6. 206 00:00:33 00:05:45 54m 10'11"/km
7. 207 00:00:50 00:06:35 113m 7'22"/km
8. 208 00:03:11 00:09:46 168m 18'57"/km
9. 209 00:00:48 00:10:34 62m 12'54"/km

10. 210 00:01:47 00:12:21 214m 8'20"/km
11. 211 00:01:29 00:13:50 137m 10'50"/km
12. 212 00:00:50 00:14:40 112m 7'26"/km
13. 214 00:01:00 00:15:40 148m 6'45"/km
14. 215 00:00:25 00:16:05 50m 8'20"/km
15. 216 00:00:48 00:16:53 77m 10'23"/km
16. 217 00:04:55 00:21:48 316m 15'34"/km
17. 218 00:03:40 00:25:28 336m 10'55"/km
18. 219 00:03:15 00:28:43 313m 10'23"/km
19. 220 00:03:09 00:31:52 425m 7'25"/km
20. 221 00:01:03 00:32:55 89m 11'48"/km
21. 222 00:01:41 00:34:36 147m 11'27"/km
22. 223 00:02:48 00:37:24 210m 13'20"/km
23. 224 00:00:24 00:37:48 35m 11'26"/km
24. 225 00:01:37 00:39:25 160m 10'06"/km
25. 207 00:01:21 00:40:46 147m 9'11"/km
26. 226 00:00:27 00:41:13 53m 8'29"/km
27. 999 00:00:56 00:42:09 116m 8'03"/km
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